
Record # Title Type Date Issued Owner Name Full Address Value
BPA-26-4 Building Permit-Accessory Building Permit/License 1/30/2026 BIRD JAYSON ANDERS(SEP) 1590 N 820 E, SHELLEY, ID 832740000 46,760.00$         
BPC-26-2 Building Permit-Commercial Bldg Permit Permit/License 1/23/2026 SHELLEY FIRTH FIRE DISTRICT 0 NO STREET, FIRTH, ID 832360000 1,655,193.00$   
CTWR-26-3 Tower - New, Equipment Upgrade/Change Out & Co-location Permit Permit/License 1/16/2026 SBC LIVING TRUST THE CORNFORTH STARLI TTEE 0 NO STREET, ABERDEEN, ID 832100000 -$                     
CTWR-26-2 Tower - New, Equipment Upgrade/Change Out & Co-location Permit Permit/License 1/15/2026 SHELLEY CITY OF 0 NO STREET, SHELLEY, ID 832740000 -$                     
ADD-26-1 Addition Permit Permit/License 1/28/2026 PRESTON JASON(SEP) 646 E 1500 N, SHELLEY, ID 832740000 23,040.00$         
BPR-26-1 Building & Mechanical Permit Permit/License 1/26/2026 SCOTT BRISCOE CONSTRUCTION LLC 0 NO STREET, BLACKFOOT, ID 832210000 164,566.00$       
BPA-26-3 Building Permit-Accessory Building Permit/License 1/29/2026 TOMINAGA MICHAEL KIYOSHI TOMINAGA MEGAN LYN 0 NO STREET, BLACKFOOT, ID 832210000 48,000.00$         
AG-26-1 Ag Exempt Permit Permit/License 1/13/2026 VARGAS GUMARO 1199 N 1325 E, SHELLEY, ID 832740000 -$                     
REM-26-1 Remodel Building Permit Permit/License 1/8/2026 MABEY SHAWN MABEY MEGAN C 1032 E 1200 N, SHELLEY, ID 832740000 -$                     
REM-25-12 Remodel Building Permit Permit/License 1/6/2026 NEFF SHAWN M NEFF NISSA 660 W 350 N, BLACKFOOT, ID 832210000 -$                     
ADD-25-37 Addition Permit Permit/License 1/7/2026 TOLMAN LLOYD A TOLMAN QUETA R 842 N 665 E, BASALT, ID 832180000 15,360.00$         
CTWR-26-1 Tower - New, Equipment Upgrade/Change Out & Co-location Permit Permit/License 1/12/2026 SBC LIVING TRUST THE CORNFORTH STARLI TTEE 0 NO STREET, ABERDEEN, ID 832100000 -$                     
BPR-25-96 Building & Mechanical Permit Permit/License 1/14/2026 MECHAM N VON MECHAM KAYLEN 0 NO STREET, PINGREE, ID 832620000 147,118.00$       
BPR-25-98 Floodplain Development Permit Permit/License 1/29/2026 PETERSON TYLER PETERSON JESSICA 0 NO STREET, SHELLEY, ID 832740000 -$                     
BPR-25-98 Building & Mechanical Permit Permit/License 1/29/2026 PETERSON TYLER PETERSON JESSICA 0 NO STREET, SHELLEY, ID 832740000 201,796.00$       
BPA-25-80 Building Permit-Accessory Building Permit/License 1/16/2026 BEAL JOHN R BEAL TANNA L 164 W 245 N, BLACKFOOT, ID 832210000 31,520.00$         
DPA-25-10 Deck/Porch Building Permit Permit/License 1/29/2026 FRY TANA S 381 W BINGHAM, ABERDEEN, ID 832100000 8,280.00$           


